Without Obligatory 

advertising 

The values remain unchanged 

Until 19th July 
With the Obligatory 

advertising 
Without Obligatory 

advertising 

The values remain unchanged 

4.4.2. Entry Packages 

(***) – For each 10m2 additional area – 2.500€ (two thousand and five hundred Euros) 

6.1.2. Competitors who accept the Organiser’s obligatory advertising must reserve spaces for it, as specified 
in this Supplementary Regulation (Appendix 4). 

APPENDIX 1  

ATTACHED 

APPENDIX 4  

Obligatory Advertising – BPI / MEO / CORAL (25 cm x 17 cm – both front doors) and Discover Madeira (as